Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
FLEXIBLE BACKLYTE ADDRESSABLE SHEET
The Flexible BackLyte Addressable Sheet lets you program and
control individual pixels for precision lighting effects. Each 12.6 x
18.9 in. (320 x 480 mm) sheet includes 96 RGB pixels. The sheet is
only 0.08 in. (2 mm) thick. Trim, bend and daisy chain each Flexible
BackLyte Addressable Sheet to create custom shapes. Cut around
any obstacles! Use with incredibly simple SPI (Serial Peripheral
Interface) controls for amazing color changing effects.
• Flexible 12.6 x 18.9 in. (320 x 480 mm) sheet
• 48 cuttable rectangles
• 624 lm/sheet (all on)
• 96 RGB pixels per sheet spaced at 1.6 in. (40 mm)
• Program each individual LED pixel
• Uses SPI controls
• 4 in. (100 mm) min. bending radius (width)
• 2 in. (50 mm) min. bending radius (length)
• 12V
• Daisy chain up to 10 full sheets with jumpers
• IP20 for indoor use
• 5-year warranty
Category Voltage IP Rating Wattage Color or Color Temperature
FBLADD 12 20 24 RGB
FBLADD - Flexible Backlyte Addressable 12 - 12V DC 20 - IP20 24 - 24 W RGB -  Red, Green, Blue
Operating Voltage 12V DC
Power Consumption 24 W
IC Code
16-bit (Default)
GS8208
Luminous Efficacy 26 lm/W
Beam Angle 120°
LEDs per sheet 96
LED spacing 1.57 in. (40 mm)
Pixels per fixture 96
Color Temperature RGB